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1998 w104 N
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-1 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 w 11-4 H
1985 L 0-2 N 2003 W 2-1(9 N 1999 L 1-5 H
1987 w 1-0 (9) N* BOWLING GREEN: (FSU LEADS 6-0 2001 w 3-1 H
w  3-1(13) N* Home: 6-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 W 2-0 H
1990 w 4-0 H 1987 w 4-0 H COASTAL CAROLINA: (FSU LEADS 4-0
1992 w 12-2 N w 12-2 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0
W 5-0 H w 3-1 H 1993 w 8-0 N
1991 w20 H w9 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 1-1...Neutral: 1-0 w 9-0 H 1997 w 12-2 N
1997 w 2-0 A 1992 W 4-0 H W 2-1 N
L 5-6 A COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON: (FSU LEADS 2-0
1998 w 4-1 N Home: 8-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1985 w20 H 2001 w80 H
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 3-1 H W 9-1 H
2002 w 9-0 H w 1-0 H COLORADO STATE: (SERIES TIED 1-1
W 5-3 H 1987 w 2-0 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1
1991 w20 H 1999 w32 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-2...Neutral: 0-7 1992 w 3-2 H L 4-5 N
1991 L 08 A 1996 w41 H
1992 L 0-2 N w 7-2 H Home: 13-2...Away: 3-0...Neutral: 2-2
1995 L 1-7 A 1997 W 4-0 H 1989 w 3-0 H
L 015 N 1990 L 13 H
1996 L 4-8 N Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 1991 w 2-1 H
L 6-9 N* 1985 w 14-0 H w 1-0 H
L 3-10 N* W 14-2 H w 2-0 N
2002 L 26(11) N% 1992 w10 A
2003 L 0-2 N Home: 0-2...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-7 w 4-3 A
1991 L 04 N 1993 w 10 H
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-4 1992 L 0-3 N% w 8-0 H
1986 L 0-2 N 1998 L 1-4 N L 1-4 N
1989 L 3-7(9) N 1999 L 0-4 N L 1-2 N%
w 3-2 N 2000 L 0-1 H 1994 w 4-1 A
1998 L 1-6 N L 0-1 H 1996 w 3-0 H
1999 L 0-2 N 2001 L 0-1 N* w 6-0 H
w2 N 1997 w103 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 L 1-2(100 N* w 2-1 H
1997 W 4-0 N 2002 L 0-1 N% L 0-1 H
w 82 H
Home: 5-1...Away: 2-1-1...Neutral: 2-0 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1 1998 w 6-4 H
1997 w 2-0 A 1993 w 1-0 N w 9-0 H
L 1-2 A 2000 L 4-5 N 2001 w 8-0 H
1998 w 5-1 H CALIFORNIA-RIVERSIDE: (FSU LEADS 1-0 W 3-0 H
w 8-3 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
1999 w 4-2 A 2001 W 8-0 N Home: 1-0...Away: 1-1...Neutral: 0-0
T 0-0 A CAL STATE FULLERTON: (FULLERTON LEADS 6-2 1988 w 4-0 (8) A
2000 w 7-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-3...Neutral: 2-3 L 0-2 A
L 4-5 H 1987 L 0-3 N% 1991 W 3-2 H
2002 w54 N 1992 L 45 A
w 2-1 N* 1993 w 4-1 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
2003 w 8-0 H 1994 L 0-7 A 1984 W 9-0 N
W 3-2(10) _H 1995 L 59 N
AUSTIN PEAY: (FSU LEADS 1-0 1996 L 11-12 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0
- Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 1997 w 4-2 N 1991 w 3-0 N
1990 W 5-1 N 2002 L 1-8 A 2002 w 5-0 N
CAL STATE-NORTHRIDGE: (CSN LEADS 3-0 w120 N
Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0-1 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-3
1985 T 0-0 N 1991 L 0-1 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1
1986 w 4-0 H 1996 L 1-2 N 1999 L 3-5 N
w 3-2 H 1998 L 3-4 N 2002 W 11-5 N
1991 w 50 H
1992 w 2-0 N Home: 2-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 5-0 Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
w 9-0 N 1995 w 4-0 N 1985 w 5-0 H
1996 w 4-2 N w 7-1 N w 6-1 H
1997 w 4-0 N 1996 w 6-1 N 1991 W 9-0 N
2001 w10 H 1997 w4 N
1999 W 50 H Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-2 w 2-0 H 1993 w 6-0 H
1984 L 2-3 N 2000 w 7-1 A 1996 W 1-0 H
1985 L 45 N w9 A
1987 w 10-0 N 2002 w 8-0 N Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
w__ 81 _ N 1991 w20 H
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 w 7-1 H
Home: 1-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 1-0 2002 w 10-2 N 1992 w 3-0 H
2000 w 9-0 A 2003 w2109 H w 40 H
w 1-0 A W 2-0 H
2001 w32 H
w 6-2 N* Home: 3-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-1 Home: 7-0...Away: 4-0...Neutral: 10-1
BOSTON COLLEGE: (FSU LEADS 2-0 1987 L 0-1 N% 1984 w 2-0 A
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 1988 w 6-2 N w 3-0 A
2001 w 1-0 H 1990 w 1-0 N 1986 w 3-0 N
w 5-4 H 1993 w 5-0 N
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1987 w 10-0 H
w 2-1 H
1989 w 5-0 H
w 5-0 H
w 3-0 N
1990 w 7-2 N
1991 w 13-0 H
1992 w 5-2 N
1993 w 13-0 N
1994 L 0-1 N
1995 w 10-2 N
w 4-3 N
1996 w 2-1 N
1997 w 10-0 N
2000 w 1-0 A
w 7-0 A
2001 w 2-0 N
w 9-2 H
W 9-0 H
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1984 w 8-0 H
W 10-0 H

EASTERN ILLINOIS: (FSU LEADS 5-0

Home: 5-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0

1988

1993
1994

EASTERN MICHIGAN: (FSU LEADS 15-0
Home: 10-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 5-0

1987
1988

1989
1990
1991
1994
1996
1997

1998
2000

ELON: (FSU LEADS 2-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 0-0

2003

FLORIDA: (FSU LEADS 10-5
Home: 3-3...Away: 6-2...Neutral: 1-0

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

203

FLORIDA A&M: (FSU LEADS 77-5

Home: 40-2...Away: 36-3...Neutral: 1-0

1984

1985

w
w
w
w

W
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1987 w H L 2 A
w H w 1 A
w A w -4 N
w 7-1 A w 2-0 N*
1988 w 14-3 A 2002 L 2-4 H
w 11-0 A w 3-2 H
w 7-0 H L 0-5 H
w30 H
w 2-1 H Home: 4-2...Away: 0-0...Neutral...0-0
1989 w 11-0 A 1999 w 6-1 H
w 4-0 A w 1-0 H
w 3-0 H 2000 L 2-4 H
w 4-1 H w 8-3 H
1990 w 6-2 A 2001 L 1-2 H
w 4-0 A w 3-2 H
w 10-0 H FLORIDA SOUTHERN: (FSU LEADS 3-0
w 2-0 H Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0
1991 w 8-0 A 1986 w 7-0
w 4-0 A w 2-0
w 71 H W 7-3 H
w 11-1 H FRESNO STATE: (FRESNO LEADS 5-2
1992 w 12-0 A Home: 0-0...Away: 0-1...Neutral: 2-4
w 10-0 A 1990 w 1-0 N%
w 7-0 H 1991 L 0-3 N%
w 6-0 H 1993 L 1-2 N
1993 w 7-0 A 1997 L 0-2 N
w 10-0 A 1998 w 2-1 N
w 10-0 H 2000 L 0-2 N
w 4-1 H L 1-2 A
1994 w o 30 A
w 8-0 H Home: 5-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 3-1
w 7-0 A 1985 w 13-0 H
w 8-0 H 1986 w 3-2 H
1995 w 8-0 H L 0-1 N
w 9-0 A 1987 w 1-0(3) H
w 10-0 A w 8-2 N
w 6-0 H 1988 w 2-0 H .
1996 w 8-0 H 1989 w 5-0 N -, T
w 7-2 A 1999 w 2-0 H
w 13-0 A 2000 w 8-0 N : """’Eﬂ
w 4-0 H 2003 w 6-0 A
1997 w 7-0 A w 12-0 A
w80 H
L 1-2 A Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0
w 7-0 H 1984 w 5-0 H
1998 w 4-2 A 1985 w 5-0 N
w 6-0 H 1987 W 3-0 N
L 13 H
w 4-1 A Home: 0-1...Away: 1-1...Neutral: 2-1
1999 L 2-3 A 1998 w 6-5 N
w 2-1 A 1999 w 5-0 N
w 10-1 H L 0-5 A
L 3-8 H w 6-0 A
2000 w 9-0 A 2002 L 2-3 N
w 8-7 H 2003 L 4-5(8 H
w 3-0 H GEORGIA TECH: (FSU LEADS 31-6
w 9-1 H Home: 8-3...Away: 11-1...Neutral: 12-2
w 7-0 A 1990 w 10-0 N
2001 w 1-0 H 1992 w 10-0 N
w 11-0 N w 6-0 N#
L 4-5 A 1993 w 3-0 A
w 7-0 H w 2-0 A
w 6-0 A w 12-0 N#
w 12-0 H w 11-0 N#
2002 w 7-3 A 1994 w 6-1 H
w 2-1 A w 2-1 H
w 6-0 H w 11-0 N
w 18-3 H w 2-1 N#
2003 w 13-2 H 1995 w 9-4 A
w 5-0 A w 10-1 A
w 9-2 A w 2-1 N#
w 8-0 H w 5-2 N#
199 w20 H
Home: 2-3...Away: 2-1...Neutral: 4-3 L 1-3 H
1996 L 0-1 N w 5-4 N#
1997 w 5-1 N 1997 w 5-1 A
w 4-0 N w 85 A
1999 L 4-8 N 1998 w 3-2 H
L 0-1 N w 4-1 H
2000 L 2-3 H 1999 w 7-0 A
w 2-0 H w 8-5 A
w 2-0 A 2000 L 1-2 H
L 2-8 H
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2001 w70 A
L 1-2 (8) A Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-2 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0
2002 w 7-3 H 1994 w 3-0 N 1986 w 4-0 N
w 4-2 H 1995 L 13 N w 1-0 N
L 0-2 N# w 1-0 N 1987 w 6-0 N
L 0-7 N* w 3-0 H W 11-0 N
w 3-2(9) N* 1998 L 1-3 N LONG BEACH STATE: (FSU LEADS 2-1
w 6-1 N* Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-1
2003 w 4-0 A Home: 1-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0 1996 L 1-2 N
w 6-0 A 1989 w 2-0 H 2000 w 2-0 N*
W 5-3 N# 1992 w 7-2 N 2003 W 4-0 N
1994 L 23 H LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE: (FSU LEADS 9-7
Home: 14-0...Away: 10-2...Neutral: 1-0 1995 w 10-2 N Home: 2-2...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 7-5
1991 w 6-2 A 1996 w 4-1 N 1984 w 1-0 H
w 5-1 A 2000 W 1-0 N 1989 w 4-2 N
w40 H 1990 L 12000 H
w 9-1 H Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-1 w 4-3 N*
1992 w 8-0 A 1990 L 1-2 N w 2-1 N*
w 13-3 A w 1-0 H 1991 w 3-0 N
w 6-0 H w 2-0 H w 1-0 N*
w 2-0 H 1991 w 3-1 N 1992 w 1-0 N*
1993 w 6-0 N w 6-2 H w 1-0 N*
1994 w 10-1 H 1994 w 3-2 H 1993 L 1-2 H
w 8-0 H 1996 w 3-1 N w 2-1 H
1996 w 2-1 H 1997 w 3-2 N 1994 L 3-12 N
w 5-0 H 1998 W 3-2 N 2000 L 1-9 N
1997 w80 A L 12 N
w 5-3 A Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0 L 2-6 N
1998 w 6-2 H 1995 w 8-0 N 2003 L 0-3 N
w3 H 1998 w61 N
1999 L 1-3 A Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
w 2-0 A Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-3 1998 w 4-2 H
2000 w 80 H 1990 L 05 N
w 6-1 H 1993 w 3-0 N Home: 1-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-10-2
2001 w 8-0 A w 5-3 N* 1984 T 0-0 N
w 4-0 A 1995 L 0-4 N 1985 T 0-0 N
2002 w 7-0 H 1997 L 1-7 N L 1-2 N
w 4-0 H 2000 w 4-1 N* L 3-4 N
2003 w 7-2 H W 4-2 N* 1986 L 0-4 N*
L__21___A L 01 N
Home: 6-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 1987 w 2-1 N
Home: 5-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 4-1 1994 w 3-2 H 1988 L 0-7 N
1985 w 7-0 N 1995 w 2-0 H L 1-6 N*
1987 w 4-1 N 2001 w 4-0 H 1989 L 0-1 (10 N
1988 w 5-0 H w 6-0 H L 0-1(10) N
w 2-1 H 2002 w 7-0 N L 1-3 N*
1990 w 2-0 H 2003 w 3-1 H 1994 w 2-0 H
w 8-0 H W 6-2 H 1997 L 2-6 N
L 01(@ N L__23 __H
1993 w 1-0 H Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1998 w 8-0 N 1988 W 4309 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
2001 w 9-1 A JACKSONVILLE: (FSU LEADS 2-0 2002 W 4-1 N
w 10-0 A Home: 2-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 0-0
2003 W 43(8 N 2003 w 9-0 H Home: 3-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0
GRAMBLING: (FSU LEADS 5-0 W 2-0 H 1986 w 1-0
Home: 2-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 1-0 w 10-0
1984 w 7-0 A Home: 2-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 0-0 1988 w 1-0 H
w 4-0 A 2001 w4100 A 1990 w 7-0 N
1985 w 11-0 H w 12-2 A 2002 w 6-2 H
w 10-0 H 2002 w 3-0 H W 1-0 H
w70 N w61 _H
HARVARD: (FSU LEADS 1-0 Home: 2-0... Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 Home: 1-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 5-3 1995 w 8-0 H
2000 W 6-2 N 1988 w 2-1 N W 7-0 H
L 24 N
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 6-1 1989 w 3-2 N Home: 9-1...Away: 5-1...Neutral: 9-0-1
1992 w 14-4 N w 1-0 N 1996 w 4-0 A
1993 w 6-0 N 1993 L 0-1 N* w 6-2 A
w 10-2 N w 5-0 N* w 8-0 N
1994 w 3-2 H w 2-1 N* w 3-0 N#
w 4-3 H 1994 L 2-4 N 1997 w 1-0 H
1995 w 5-1 N 2000 L 1-4 H w 3-0 H
w 8-2 N 2002 W 5-4 H w 4-3 N#
1997 L 12 N T-PPD 12 N#
1999 W 6-5 N Home: 5-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 1998 L 35 A
1987 w160 H w91 A
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1 1992 w 6-0 H w 1-0 N#
2001 L 0-1 N w 2-1 H 1999 w 2-0 H
w 2-0 N w 8-0 H w 4-1 H
2001 W 4-0 H L 3-5 H

LIBERTY BAPTIST: (FSU LEADS 1-0
Home: 0-0...Away: 1-0...Neutral: 0-0
1984 w 9-0 A
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2000 w 6-2 N# 1996 1-6 H
w 3-0 N# 1999 0-5 N
w 10-3 A 2000 1-6 H
w 3-2 A 2002 L 0-1 H
2001 w53 N
w 5-0 H Home: 2-1...Away: 0-1...Neutral: 3-1
w 10-1 H 1985 w 2-0 H
w o 2-1(11)  N# w 5-0 H
w 4-0 N# 1986 w 2-0 N
2002 w 2-1 H 1990 w 2-0 N
2003 w 6-2 H 1996 w 6-2 N
W 32 iwi H 1997 L 2-6 N
MASSACHUSETTS: (FSU LEADS 11-5 1999 L 0-3 H
Home: 5-1...Away: 3-1...Neutral: 3-3 L 4-5 A
1991 w 20 A
1992 w 3-1 N Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
L 2-4 N% 2002 w 2-1(100 H
1993 w 5-0 A 20003 w 11-0 H
1995 w 5-4 H w 6-3 H
w 4-3 H W 5-0 N
L 08 A
w 2-0 A Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1996 w 4-1 N 1985 W 6-0 H
w31 H
1998 w 4-0 N Home: 3-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
w 1-0 H 1993 w 3-1 N
1999 L 1-2 H 1999 w 5-0 H
w 6-0 H w 5-2 H
2002 L 23 N
2003 L 1-2 N Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1
1998 w42 H
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1 2000 L 2-3 N
1985 L 04 N
Home: 2-2...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 0-2
Home: 13-0...Away: 10-0...Neutral: 0-0 1984 w 1-0 A
1993 w 5-0 H w 6-2 A
w 7-0 H w 5-0 H
1994 w 9-3 H 1986 w 3-1 H
w 6-0 H 1999 L 1-2 N
w 6-0 A 2000 L 0-4 N
w 5-0 A 2002 L 0-2 H
1995 w 3-0 H 2003 L 1-3 H
w102 H
1996 w 4-1 A Home: 0-0...Away: 3-0...Neutral: 0-0
w 5-2 A 1984 w 3-0 A
1997 w 1-0 H w 6-2 A
w 5-1 H W 2-1 A
1998 w51 A
w 9-1 A Home: 0-2...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-3
1999 w 9-0 H 1985 L 0-1 N
w 10-0 H 1989 w 6-0 N
2000 w 7-0 A 1990 L 1-2 H
w 7-4 A L 12100 H
2001 w 4-0 H 1992 L 1-2 N
w 8-0 H 1998 L 1-3 N
2002 w20 A
w 2-1 A Home: 1-1...Away: 0-4...Neutral: 3-3
2002 w 11-0 H 1988 L 0-3 A
L 05 A
Home: 9-6...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0 1989 L 0-1 A
1987 w 3-0 N L 2-4 A
w 32(100 N 1990 w 2-1 H
1988 w 5-1 H 1995 L 1-6 N*
1989 L 3-4 H w 6-2 N*
L 0-1 H 1997 w 2-1 N
w 5-0 H 1999 L 1-4 N
1991 w 2-0 H L 0-1 N
L 0-8 H 2001 L 0-3 H
w 5-1 H 2002 w 4-3 N%
1992 L 02 H
1995 w 9-1 H Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1997 w 2-1 H 1986 w 8-1 H
1998 L 14 H
L 1-3 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0
1999 w 2-0 H 1985 w 3-2 N
w 6-2 H 1989 w 3-2 N
2000 W 8-0 H 1991 W 9-1 N
Home: 1-6...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1 Home: 0-0...Away: 1-0...Neutral: 2-0
1990 w 1-0 H 1995 w 4-0 N
L 2-3 H 2002 w 5-0 N
1995 L 1-2 H w 1-0 A
L 0-5 H

NEW ORLEANS: (FSU LEADS 2-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 0-0

1984

w
W

9-0
10-0

A
A

NICHOLLS STATE: (FSU LEADS 8-2

Home: 4-0...Away: 1-1...Neutral: 3-1

1984

1-2

1987

1988

1989
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NORTH CAROLINA: (FSU LEADS 39-10

Home: 10-1...Away: 13-5...Neutral: 16-4

1984 w 1-0 A
w 5-0 A
w 3-1 N
1986 w 1-0 N
1988 w 4-2 H
w 8-4 H
w2108 N
1989 L 12 H
w 3-1 N
1990 w 1-0 N
1991 w 5-0 N
1992 w 12-1 N
L 0-1 A

w 11-0 N#
1994 w 5-1 A
w 6-2 A
L 0-1 A

w 6-5 N#
1995 w 6-3 H
w 3-1 H
w 8-2 N
w 15-0 A
w 2-1 A

w 4-0 N#
1996 L 2-3 A
L 4-5 A
w 2-0 N

w 3-1 N#
1997 w 6-0 A
w 12-4 A

w 5-4 N#
1998 w 3-2 H
w 7-6 H
1999 L 0-6 A
w 8-3 A

w 2-1 N#
2000 w 10-9 H
w 5-4 H
2001 w 2-0 A
w 5-0 A
L 2-3(8) N

L 0-2 N#

L 1-4 N#
2002 W 76() H
w 9-5 H

w 3-2 N#

L 2-5 N#
2003 w 1-0 A
W 4-0 A

Home: 6-0...Away: 6-0...Neutral: 1-0

1994 w 4-0 H
w 7-1 H
w 8-1 N
1995 w 6-0 A
w 8-0 A
1996 w 7-1 H
w 6-0 H
1997 w 6-1 A
w 3-1 A
1998 w 4-1 H
w 4-1 H
1999 w 10-1 A
w 12-5 A
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1997 w21 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 2002 W 1-0 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
i A e r—
EADS 2-0
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 5-0 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0 Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1987 w 3-1 N 1988 w 5-0 N 1991 w 6-0 H
w 2-0 N 1992 W 2-1 N 1993 W 10-0 H
1990 w61 H
w 5-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 1-2...Neutral: 5-6 Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1992 w 7-1 N 1986 w 3-2 N 1984 w 10-0 H
1993 w 12-0 N w 2-1 N W 4-0 H
1994 w50 N 1987 L 14 A
w 2-0 A Home: 3-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1
Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0-1...Neutral: 2-0 1990 L 1-2(8) A 1992 w 1-0 H
1984 T 0-0 A L 1-4 N% w 14-1 H
1985 w 1-0 N 1991 w 2-0 N* 1994 L 0-1 N
w 10-1 N w 4-3 N* 1995 w 3-0 N
1988 W 5-1 H 1993 L 2-5 N% 1998 W 4-1 H
1994 L ol N
Home: 4-3...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 L 0-1 N Home: 5-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0
1988 L 34 H 1995 L 1-5 N 1985 w 4-0 H
w 21 H w 7-4 N 1986 w 3-0 H
1989 L 0-3 H 1998 L 0-4 N* 1987 w 4-0 N
L 25 H 1992 w 10 H
1994 w 3-0 H Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 8-4 H
w 1-0 H 1984 w 4-1 H 2002 w 5-1 N
1995 W 3-0 H w 10-0 H 2003 W 6-0 H
1985 w 100 H SACRAMENTO STATE: (FSU LEADS 1-0
Home: 7-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 W 8-1 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
1990 L 01 H 1991 W 40 N
w 4-2 H Home: 0-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-2
1991 w 3-1 H 1995 w 3- N Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
w 2-1 H 1996 w 1-0 N 1984 w 1-0 H
1992 w 2-0 H 1997 L 1-6 N w 7-2 H
1993 w 7-0 H 1998 L 0-2 N 1985 W 6-0 N
1998 w30 H 2003 L3 H
2000 W 6-2 H Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-2 2002 W 8-3 H
Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-1 2003 L 0-2 N
1991 w 2-0 N L 1-2 N* Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1992 w100 H 1984 w150 H
w 1-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-1...Neutral: 2-0 W 11-1 H
1994 L 28 N 1991 w43 N
1997 w 2-0 N 2000 L 2-5 A Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
2001 w 2-1 H 2003 W 8-1 N 1986 W 2-1 N
w82 H SAM HOUSTON: (SERIES TIED 1-1
Home: 3-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0 Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1
] Home: 0-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0 1984 w 5-0 N 1986 w 3-2 N
. 1991 w 7-0 N 1992 w 7-0 N 1990 L 0-2 N
T 1994 W 30 N 1994 W o 62 N
1996 L 0-1 H 1996 w 4-3 N Home: 7-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0
1998 w30 H 1991 w21 H
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 5-0 2002 w 4-0 H w 6-0 H
1986 w 10-0 N 2003 L 3-4(11 H w 4-0 N
e w 5-1 N PITTSBURGH: (FSU LEADS 2-0 1992 w 10-0 H
ﬁ". 1987 w 3-0 N Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 7-0 H
k w 6-2 N 2002 w 7-0 H w 4-3 N
1995 w 2-0 N* 2003 W 7-1 H 1993 w 3-1 H
2000 w8 H w84 H
W 6-1 H Home: 7-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0 1995 W 14-0 H
1990 w50 H
Home: 5-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 5-2 w 6-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
1984 w 5-2 N 1991 w 43 N 2001 W 2-1 (8 N
1985 w 6-0 H 1992 w 7-0 H SOUTH CAROLINA: (SC LEADS 19-18
w 3-2 H w 2-1 H Home: 8-5...Away: 5-8...Neutral: 5-6
w 11-1 H 1994 w 2-1 H 1985 L 0-2 H
1986 w 8-0 N 2000 w 4-3 H w 2-0 H
w 3-2 N w 2-0 H 1986 w 3-0 A
1988 w 6-1 H 2002 w 5-1 N 1987 L 0-4 N
W 2-1(10) H 2003 w 5-1 N L 0-2 N
1992 w10 N w1009 A
L 0-3 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1 L 1-3 A
1996 L 0-1 H 1994 L 0-4 N* L 0-1 A
1997 w 72 N w2 A
2002 L 1-2(11 N Home: 0-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0 1988 L 1-5 N
OKLAHOMA: (FSU LEADS 5-3 1998 w 8-1 N L 0109 A
Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-3 w 5-4 N L 1-3 A
1987 L 0-1 N L 0-1 H 1989 L 1-2 (10) N*
w6 N 1990 L 0209 H
1990 L 0-1(8) N Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 3-0 H
w 3-2 H 1985 w 4-2 H 1991 L 3-4 N
1991 w 7-1 N w 1-0 H w 4-1 N
1994 L 1-3 N*
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1992 w 3-2 N
w 2-0 H
w 6-0 H
w 2-0 H
1993 L 4-6 A
w 7-0 A
w 8-0 A
1994 L 2-3 H
W 3-1 H
1995 L 1-2 A
L 2-3 A
L 3-6 A
w 5-4 N
w 6-0 N
1996 w 4-2 N
w 5-1 H
L 3-5 H
W 2-1 H
1998 L 0-3 N
2002 L 0-4 H
1989 w 42 H 1989 w21 H
Home: 12-4...Away: 16-6... Neutral: 10-2 1990 w 4-0 H w 8-2 H
1985 w 2-1 A 1993 w 1-0 H W 3-1 N
L 3-4 A 1996 L 34 H UTC (FSU LEADS 6-0
w 2-1 H 2002 W 2-1 H Home: 3-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 1-0
w 2-1 H SOUTHERN MISSISSIPPI: (FSU LEADS 6-3 1996 w 5-2 N
L 1-2 H Home: 1-2...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 3-1 1997 w 3-1 H
w 1-0 A 1984 w 1-0 A 2000 w 1-0 A
w 1-0 A w 1-0 A w 2-1 A
1986 w 1-0 H w 3-0 N 2001 w 4-1 H
w 2-1 H 1987 w 13-3 H W 32(10) H
w 3-0 N 1990 w 4-0 N 2002 W 1-0(8 N*
1987 L 3-7 A w 11-0 N TENNESSEE TECH: (FSU LEADS 3-0
w 5.4 N 1999 L 0-1 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0
L 0-2 N 2000 L 0-9 H 1986 w 8-0
w 1-0 N L 1-4 H w 11-1
1988 w21 A 1987 W 10-0
W 85(11) A Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1
w 8-1 A 1985 w 9-1 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-3
1989 w 4-2 H 1998 L 0-1 N* 1998 L 1-9 N
w81 H 2000 L o1 N
w 2-0 N Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-1 2002 w 1-0 N
1990 w 2-1 A 1984 L 0-2 N L 2-4 N
w41 A 1990 W 52 N
w 2-0 A Home: 0-1...Away: 0-1...Neutral: 3-2
1991 w 2-0 A Home: 9-0...Away: 2-0...Neutral: 3-1 1984 L 2-6 N
L 0-2 A 1985 w 2-1 H 1985 L 1-2 A
w 6-5 N w 4-1 N 1986 w 1-0 N
w 2-0 N 1987 w 7-0 N 1988 L 0-1 N*
1992 w 5-1 A L 34 N 1990 w 3-1 N
w 3-0 A w 16-0 N w 5-0 N*
w 1-0 H 1989 w 6-0 H 1994 L 3-7 H
1993 w100 H 1990 W 32 H
w 7-0 H 1994 w 7-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
w 1-0 N w 5-0 H 1990 L 0-2 N
1994 w 2-0 N 1995 w 8-0 H TEXAS TECH: (TEXAS TECH LEADS 2-1
w 4-2 A w 2-0 H Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-2
w 6-5 A 1996 w 1-0 H 2000 w 3-0 N
1995 w 4-0 H w 6-2 H 2002 L 1-4 (8) N
L 3-4 H 2000 w 2-0 A L 7-8 (9) N
L 0-3 N W 8-2 A 2003 L 0-1 N*
1996 w10 A
L 1-4 A Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 Home: 7-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
w 3-1 N* 1985 w 11-0 H 1985 w 3-2 H
w 6-0 N* w 8-2 H 1986 w 4-0 H
1997 L 34 H 1987 L 03 H
L 1-3 H Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0 w 9-6 H
1998 w 2-1 A 2001 w 3-2 H w 8-1 H
L 2-3 A 2002 w 6-3 N 1991 w 1-0 N
1999 L 1-2 A 2003 W 6-1 H 1993 w 11-0 H
w21 H W 40 H
w 5-1 H Home: 6-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 6-1 1999 W 9-1 H
1985 w 2-0 H TROY STATE: (FSU LEADS 14-4-1
Home: 1-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 3-0 H Home: 9-2...Away: 5-1-1...Neutral: 0-1
2003 W 4-1 H 1986 w 7-0 N 1995 w 3-1 H
w 20 N w30 H
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1 1987 L 018 N 1996 w 5-2 H
1985 w 4-3 H w 6-3 N L 1-2 H
L 0-1 N w 5-0 N 1997 w 3-2 A
1989 w 14-0 H 1988 w 3-0 H T 1-1 A
w 20 H 1998 L o5 H
Home: 5-2...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0 w 4-3 N w 5-4 H
1988 w 5-1 H 1999 w 6-1 A
L 1-2 H w 7-0 H
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A

2000 w 2- H
2001 w 11-0 H
w 1-0 A

L 1-2 A

2002 L 2-4 N
w 7-2 H

w 9-1 H

2003 w 83 A
w 7-1 A

UCLA: (UCLA LEADS 8-1

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-8

1990 L 1-3 N%
1991 L 2-5 N
L 0-1 N%
1994 L 0-3 N
1996 L 0-4 N
2000 L 0-3 N
L 1-6 N*
L 1-7 N*
2002 W 21(9 N%
UNLV: (FSU LEADS 4-1
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-1
1990 w 4-1 N%
1991 w 3-1 N%
1992 w 4-0 N*
1996 L 2-3 N
1999 W 9-6 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-6
1986 L 2-6 N
1988 w 3-0 N
L 4-8 N
1993 L 2-3 N
1997 L 2-6 N
1998 w 2-1 N
L 1-4 N
1999 L 1-5 N
Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-1
1985 L 0-2 N
1994 w 5-3 N
1996 w 6-5 N
1999 W 12-3 N
Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0
1986 w 5-0 H
W 2-0 H

VILLANOVA: (VILLANOVA LEADS 1-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-1

2000

VIRGINIA: (FSU LEADS 48-13
Home: 23-3...Away: 8-4...Neutral: 17-6

1986

1987

L

2-3

4-0
1-2
7-0
2-5

N

1988

40
5-0
7-1

1989

42
5-1

1990

1991

oO=NOVOUT—=N

-0
-0
-0
-1
-1
-2
-2

1992

1993

SS~SSSS—~Sr—ESESSSEsSsSssSs-~s-—=

10-0
0-1
5-2

11-1
7-0
3-2
0-1
2-0
4-2

ZIZIIZZZITIIIZITITIIZr>r>II

1994 w 7-0 N 1992 w 2-0 H
w 4-3 H w 2-0 H
w 9-4 N w 6-0 A
w 8-0 A w 11-2 A
L 4-5 A 1993 w 6-1 H
L 0-2 N# w 3-1 H
w 1-0 N# w 5-0 A
L 0-3 N# w 7-0 A
1995 w 2-1 N 1994 w 10-0 H
w 3-2 H w 5-0 H
w 3-0 H L 1-4 A
1996 w 8-0 A w 8-0 A
w 5-4 A 1995 w 8-0 A
1997 w 8-0 H w 3-2 A
L 3-6 H w 9-3 H
1998 L 1-4 A w 3-0 H
L 0-3 A 1996 w 8-0 H
w 10-0 N# w 8-0 H
w 2-1 N# w 6-0 A
1999 w 8-2 H w 10-0 A
w 2-1 H 1998 w 9-3 A
w 1-0 N# w 10-6 A
w 3-0 N# w 241 H
2000 L 2-4 N# W 5-3 H
w3 N#
w 2-0 N# Home: 4-3...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 3-0
w 3-2 A 1984 L 1-3 H
w 6-2 A w 3-1 H
2001 w 8-0 H 1985 w 1-0 H
w 10-2 H w 9-0 N
2002 w 4-0 A 1986 w 11-0 H
w 6-3 A L 4-6 H
2003 w 5-0 H 1989 w 5-2 N
w 12-1 H 1991 w 2-1 N
w 10-1 Hi# w 241 H
W 10-2 Hit 1999 L 0-1 H

WASHINGTON: (WASHINGTON LEADS 4-2

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-4

WICHITA STATE: (FSU LEADS 1-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0

1996 L 6-13 N 1990 W 1-0 N
L 13 N
1997 L 3-8 N Home: 2-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 4-0
1998 w 1-0 N 1987 w - N
2002 L 4-6 N 1991 w 4-1 N
W 3-2 N w 2-0 H
w41 N
Home: 20-2...Away: 22-2...Neutral: 0-0 1992 w 3-1 N

WISCONSIN: (FSU LEADS 2-1

Home: 0-1...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 2-0

1997 L 3-12 H
2000 w 3-0 N
W 6-5 N

WRIGHT STATE: (FSU LEADS 1-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0
1998 W 8-3

N

YALE: (FSU LEADS 1-0

Home: 0-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 1-0

1986 w 5-0 H
w 6-0 H

w 3-0 A

w 5-1 A

1987 w 1-0 A
w 4-0 A

1988 w  1-0(8) H
w 1-0 H

w 5-3 A

L 1-2 A

1989 w  32(100 H
L 1-5 H

w 3-2 A

w 3-0 A

1990 w 1-0 H
w 1-0 H

w  20011) A

w 6-0 A

1991 w 4-3 H
L 0-5 H

w 1-0 A

w 7-0 A

| # ACCTOURNAMENT | * NCAA REGIONAL GAME IR KT

1995

W

11-1 N

YOUNGSTOWN STATE: (FSU LEADS 4-0
Home: 4-0...Away: 0-0...Neutral: 0-0

1997

1998

w

w
w
w



